

**Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 25-037
Precinct 2 Sidewalk Safety Program
for Fort Bend County Mobility Bond Project No. 17206**

**Recommended: MetroCity LLC \$1,097,795.79
Funding: Mobility Bonds**

Company	Bid Price	Completion Time in Calendar Days
MetroCity LLC Pearland, TX	\$1,097,795.79	250
Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc. Houston, TX	\$1,221,407.93	360
Teamwork Construction Services, Inc. Houston, TX	\$1,285,354.01	305
Wilson Building Services Stafford, TX	\$1,327,442.17	305
Cracon, Inc Alvin, TX	\$2,896,324.66	305

FBC Mobility Bond Project No.17206 - Sidewalk Safety Program - Trammel Fresno and Fifth Street
Bid Tabulation
Prepared by RPS, a Tetra Tech Company
February 25, 2025

					ENGINEER ESTIMATE		1st Lower Bidder		2nd Lower Bidder	
							Metro City, Inc Pearland, TX		Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc Houston, TX	
A. Base Unit Price Table (Site Preparation and Earthwork)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
1	671	Fort Bend Project Sign	EA	4	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	110	Excavation	CY	243.26	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,648.90	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,838.24	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,648.90
3	130	Borrow	CY	50.43	\$ 12.00	\$ 605.20	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,420.80	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,008.67
4	100	Preparing Right-of-Way	SY	5540	\$ 5.42	\$ 30,026.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 11,080.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 110,800.00
5	694	Temporary Traffic Control	MO	10	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,028.00	\$ 50,280.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
6	104	Removing Concrete (Sidewalk)	SY	41	\$ 12.00	\$ 492.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 820.00
7	104	Removing Concrete (Curb Ramps)	SY	6	\$ 12.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00
8	104	Removing Concrete (Pavement With or Without Curb)	SY	196	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,332.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,744.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,920.00
9	104	Removing Concrete (Concrete Curb)	LF	50	\$ 18.66	\$ 933.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00
10	502	Traffic Signs, Roadside Signs, and Mailboxes (Remove and Relocate)	EA	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
11	140	Eliminating Existing Pavement Markings (24 in width)	LF	40	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (FOR SITE PREPARATION AND EARTHWORK)						\$ 104,249.90		\$ 78,633.04		\$ 168,617.57
B. Base Unit Price Table (Drainage)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
12	432	Riprap (Concrete, 5 in Thick)	SY	59.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,375.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,425.00
13	400	Cement Stabilized Backfill (For Jobsite)	SY	30.02	\$ 41.71	\$ 1,252.13	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,140.76	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.30
14	420	Class C Concrete (Footing)	CY	3.81	\$ 968.60	\$ 3,690.37	\$ 1,431.00	\$ 5,452.11	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,238.50
15	442	Metal for Structures	LB	2868.74	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,687.40	\$ 31.00	\$ 88,930.94	\$ 15.00	\$ 43,031.10
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (FOR PAVING ITEMS)						\$ 42,479.90		\$ 102,898.81		\$ 51,144.90
C. Base Unit Price Table (Subgrade and Paving)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
16	530	Concrete Curb (6 in)	LF	7	\$ 25.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 259.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 70.00
17	530	Combined Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	41	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,435.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 779.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 615.00
18	530	Concrete Sidewalk (4-1/2 in depth)	SY	2047	\$ 80.00	\$ 163,760.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 202,653.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 173,995.00
19	530	Concrete Sidewalk (6 in depth)	SY	474	\$ 95.00	\$ 45,030.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 50,718.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 41,238.00
20	530	Concrete Curb Ramp (4-1/2 in, Type: 7)	EA	6	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 9,900.00
21	530	Concrete Curb Ramp (4-1/2 in, Type: 22)	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (FOR STORM SEWER ITEMS)						\$ 223,700.00		\$ 267,309.00		\$ 227,468.00
D. Base Unit Price Table (Signage and Striping)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
22	636	Signs	EA	3	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 731.00	\$ 2,193.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00
23	666	Retroreflectorized Pavement Markings (Type I) (12 in, White, Solid, Thermoplastic) (90 MIL)	LF	195	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,365.00

FBC Mobility Bond Project No.17206 - Sidewalk Safety Program - Trammel Fresno and Fifth Street
Bid Tabulation
Prepared by RPS, a Tetra Tech Company
February 25, 2025

					ENGINEER ESTIMATE		1st Lower Bidder		2nd Lower Bidder	
							Metro City, Inc Pearland, TX		Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc Houston, TX	
24	666	Retroreflectorized Pavement Markings (Type I) (24 in, White, Solid, Thermoplastic) (90 MIL)	LF	110	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,200.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (MSE RETAINING WALL)						\$ 5,880.00		\$ 5,098.00		\$ 5,515.00
E. Base Unit Price Table (Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
25	162	Sodding for Erosion Control	SY	1606	\$ 9.00	\$ 14,454.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 14,454.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,636.00
26	590	Notice of Intent	EA	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 548.00	\$ 548.00		\$ -
27	591	Temporary Sediment-Control Fence (Installation 60%, Removal 40%)	LF	4199	\$ 5.00	\$ 20,995.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,796.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,796.00
28	591	Rock Filter Dam (Type 2) (Installation 60%, Removal 40%)	LF	96	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 5,184.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,360.00
29	591	Gravel Bags for Erosion Control (Installation 60%, Removal 40%)	EA	212	\$ 400.00	\$ 84,800.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 22,048.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,780.00
30	591	SWPPP Monitoring and Documentation	MO	10	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
31	164	Seeding for Erosion Control (Hydro-Mulch Seeding)	AC	3.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (BRIDGE - Mustang Bayou NORTHBOUND)						\$ 171,174.00		\$ 75,110.00		\$ 56,072.00
F. Retaining Wall and Pedestrian Bridge										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
32	TxDOT 0422-7012	Structural Concrete (Bridge Sidewalk), Complete In Place	SY	88.9	\$ 101.25	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 10,755.56	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,555.56
33	TXDOT 0400-7010	Cement Stabilized Abutment Backfill	CY	73.8	\$ 272.39	\$ 20,102.38	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,797.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,535.00
34	TxDOT 0416-7005	Drill Shaft (30 in)	LF	176	\$ 275.00	\$ 48,400.00	\$ 401.00	\$ 70,576.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 79,200.00
35	TxDOT 0420-7012	Structural Concrete (Abutment)	CY	17.0	\$ 1,460.88	\$ 24,834.96	\$ 1,017.00	\$ 17,289.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 21,250.00
36	TxDOT 0420-7044	Class C Concrete (Footing)	CY	33.1	\$ 900.00	\$ 29,799.00	\$ 952.00	\$ 31,520.72	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 39,732.00
37	TxDOT 0432-7008	Riprap (Concrete, 5 in Thick)	SY	147.8	\$ 90.30	\$ 13,346.34	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,475.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,346.00
38	TxDOT 4004-7001	PREFAB PED STL TRUSS BRG SPAN (100 FT)	EA	1.0	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 164,203.00	\$ 164,203.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00
39	TxDOT 0423-7015	RETAINING WALL (SPREAD FOOTING)	SF	3876.24	\$ 90.00	\$ 348,861.60	\$ 23.00	\$ 89,153.52	\$ 45.00	\$ 174,430.80
40	TxDOT 0132-7002	EMBANK (FNL)(DC)(TY A)	CY	399.4	\$ 18.67	\$ 7,456.94	\$ 74.00	\$ 29,556.15	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,991.11
41	TxDOT 0450-7063	RAIL (HANDRAIL) (TY F)	LF	503.00	\$ 175.47	\$ 88,261.41	\$ 188.00	\$ 94,564.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 125,750.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (BRIDGE - Mustang Bayou SOUTHBOUND)						\$710,062.63		\$530,889.94		\$694,790.47

FBC Mobility Bond Project No.17206 - Sidewalk Safety Program - Trammel Fresno and Fifth Street
Bid Tabulation
Prepared by RPS, a Tetra Tech Company
February 25, 2025

					ENGINEER ESTIMATE		1st Lower Bidder		2nd Lower Bidder	
							Metro City, Inc Pearland, TX		Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc Houston, TX	
G. Extra Unit Items										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
42		Allowance for Major Construction Improvement Permit - Missouri City	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -
43	421	Sidewalk Tall Curb	CY	44.5	\$ 900.00	\$ 40,050.00	\$ 826.00	\$ 36,757.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 17,800.00
44	479	Adjusting Manholes, Junction Boxes, and Inlets	EA	2	\$ 1,083.00	\$ 2,166.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (TRAFFIC CONTROL)						\$ 43,216.00		\$ 37,857.00		\$ 17,800.00
GRAND TOTAL OF BASE BID (ITEMS A THROUGH G) =						\$ 1,300,762.43	\$ 1,097,795.79		\$ 1,221,407.93	
BID PRICE ANALYSIS							Calculated:	\$ 1,097,795.79	Calculated:	\$ 1,221,407.93
							Published:	\$ 1,097,795.79	Published:	\$ 1,221,407.93
							Difference:	\$ 0.00	Difference:	\$ 0.00
Percentage of Engineer's Estimate								84.40%		93.90%
Percentage of Lowest Bid (Calculated)								100.00%		111.26%

FBC Mobility Bond Project No.17206 - Sidewalk Safety Program - Trammel Fresh
Bid Tabulation
Prepared by RPS, a Tetra Tech Company
February 25, 2025

					3rd Lower Bidder		4th Lower Bidder		5th Lower Bidder	
					Teamwork Construction Services, Inc Houston, TX		Wilson Building Services Stafford, TX		Cracon, Inc Alvin, TX	
A. Base Unit Price Table (Site Preparation and Earthwork)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
1	671	Fort Bend Project Sign	EA	4	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00
2	110	Excavation	CY	243.26	\$ 33.00	\$ 8,027.58	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,244.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,919.12
3	130	Borrow	CY	50.43	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,916.47	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,782.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,765.17
4	100	Preparing Right-of-Way	SY	5540	\$ 7.50	\$ 41,550.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 83,100.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 155,120.00
5	694	Temporary Traffic Control	MO	10	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
6	104	Removing Concrete (Sidewalk)	SY	41	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 615.00
7	104	Removing Concrete (Curb Ramps)	SY	6	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00
8	104	Removing Concrete (Pavement With or Without Curb)	SY	196	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,488.00
9	104	Removing Concrete (Concrete Curb)	LF	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00
10	502	Traffic Signs, Roadside Signs, and Mailboxes (Remove and Relocate)	EA	1	\$ 695.00	\$ 695.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
11	140	Eliminating Existing Pavement Markings (24 in width)	LF	40	\$ 6.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (FOR SITE PREPARATION AND EARTHWORK)						\$ 92,404.05		\$ 155,097.00		\$ 276,288.29
B. Base Unit Price Table (Drainage)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
12	432	Riprap (Concrete, 5 in Thick)	SY	59.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 8,732.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 12,980.00
13	400	Cement Stabilized Backfill (For Jobsite)	SY	30.02	\$ 27.00	\$ 810.54	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,651.10
14	420	Class C Concrete (Footing)	CY	3.81	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,382.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,476.50	\$ 475.00	\$ 1,809.75
15	442	Metal for Structures	LB	2868.74	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,737.48	\$ 12.00	\$ 34,424.88	\$ 12.50	\$ 35,859.25
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (FOR PAVING ITEMS)						\$ 23,662.02		\$ 46,501.88		\$ 52,300.10
C. Base Unit Price Table (Subgrade and Paving)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
16	530	Concrete Curb (6 in)	LF	7	\$ 22.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 105.00
17	530	Combined Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	41	\$ 98.00	\$ 4,018.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,435.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,100.00
18	530	Concrete Sidewalk (4-1/2 in depth)	SY	2047	\$ 129.00	\$ 264,063.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 122,820.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 143,290.00
19	530	Concrete Sidewalk (6 in depth)	SY	474	\$ 158.00	\$ 74,892.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 71,100.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 33,180.00
20	530	Concrete Curb Ramp (4-1/2 in, Type: 7)	EA	6	\$ 3,320.00	\$ 19,920.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
21	530	Concrete Curb Ramp (4-1/2 in, Type: 22)	EA	1	\$ 3,980.00	\$ 3,980.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (FOR STORM SEWER ITEMS)						\$ 367,027.00		\$ 216,425.00		\$ 210,675.00
D. Base Unit Price Table (Signage and Striping)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
22	636	Signs	EA	3	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
23	666	Retroreflectorized Pavement Markings (Type I) (12 in, White, Solid, Thermoplastic) (90 MIL)	LF	195	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,730.00

FBC Mobility Bond Project No.17206 - Sidewalk Safety Program - Trammel Fresh
Bid Tabulation
Prepared by RPS, a Tetra Tech Company
February 25, 2025

					3rd Lower Bidder		4th Lower Bidder		5th Lower Bidder	
					Teamwork Construction Services, Inc Houston, TX		Wilson Building Services Stafford, TX		Cracon, Inc Alvin, TX	
24	666	Retroreflectorized Pavement Markings (Type I) (24 in, White, Solid, Thermoplastic) (90 MIL)	LF	110	\$ 8.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,350.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (MSE RETAINING WALL)						\$ 5,650.00		\$ 4,410.00		\$ 14,780.00
E. Base Unit Price Table (Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan)										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
25	162	Sodding for Erosion Control	SY	1606	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,848.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,272.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,636.00
26	590	Notice of Intent	EA	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
27	591	Temporary Sediment-Control Fence (Installation 60%, Removal 40%)	LF	4199	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,398.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,398.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,497.50
28	591	Rock Filter Dam (Type 2) (Installation 60%, Removal 40%)	LF	96	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,840.00
29	591	Gravel Bags for Erosion Control (Installation 60%, Removal 40%)	EA	212	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 21,200.00
30	591	SWPPP Monitoring and Documentation	MO	10	\$ 850.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 46,000.00
31	164	Seeding for Erosion Control (Hydro-Mulch Seeding)	AC	3.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (BRIDGE - Mustang Bayou NORTHBOUND)						\$ 44,816.00		\$ 58,255.00		\$ 104,373.50
F. Retaining Wall and Pedestrian Bridge										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
32	TxDOT 0422-7012	Structural Concrete (Bridge Sidewalk), Complete In Place	SY	88.9	\$ 195.00	\$ 17,333.33	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,111.11	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,888.89
33	TXDOT 0400-7010	Cement Stabilized Abutment Backfill	CY	73.8	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,642.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 36,531.00
34	TxDOT 0416-7005	Drill Shaft (30 in)	LF	176	\$ 375.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 48,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 140,800.00
35	TxDOT 0420-7012	Structural Concrete (Abutment)	CY	17.0	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 62,560.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 41,650.00
36	TxDOT 0420-7044	Class C Concrete (Footing)	CY	33.1	\$ 930.00	\$ 30,792.30	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 39,732.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 19,866.00
37	TxDOT 0432-7008	Riprap (Concrete, 5 in Thick)	SY	147.8	\$ 240.00	\$ 35,472.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 19,953.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 221,700.00
38	TxDOT 4004-7001	PREFAB PED STL TRUSS BRG SPAN (100 FT)	EA	1.0	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00
39	TxDOT 0423-7015	RETAINING WALL (SPREAD FOOTING)	SF	3876.24	\$ 57.00	\$ 220,945.68	\$ 88.00	\$ 341,109.12	\$ 200.00	\$ 775,248.00
40	TxDOT 0132-7002	EMBANK (FNL)(DC)(TY A)	CY	399.4	\$ 58.00	\$ 23,165.63	\$ 75.00	\$ 29,955.56	\$ 120.00	\$ 47,928.89
41	TxDOT 0450-7063	RAIL (HANDRAIL) (TY F)	LF	503.00	\$ 105.50	\$ 53,066.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 88,025.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 301,800.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (BRIDGE - Mustang Bayou SOUTHBOUND)						\$713,977.44		\$806,265.79		\$2,144,412.78

FBC Mobility Bond Project No.17206 - Sidewalk Safety Program - Trammel Fresh
Bid Tabulation
Prepared by RPS, a Tetra Tech Company
February 25, 2025

					3rd Lower Bidder		4th Lower Bidder		5th Lower Bidder	
					Teamwork Construction Services, Inc Houston, TX		Wilson Building Services Stafford, TX		Cracon, Inc Alvin, TX	
G. Extra Unit Items										
Item No.	Spec Ref.	Base Unit Short Title	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures	Unit Price (this column controls)	Total in Figures
42		Allowance for Major Construction Improvement Permit - Missouri City	EA	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
43	421	Sidewalk Tall Curb	CY	44.5	\$ 495.00	\$ 22,027.50	\$ 775.00	\$ 34,487.50	\$ 510.00	\$ 22,695.00
44	479	Adjusting Manholes, Junction Boxes, and Inlets	EA	2	\$ 395.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
TOTAL BASE UNIT PRICES (TRAFFIC CONTROL)						\$ 37,817.50		\$ 40,487.50		\$ 93,495.00
GRAND TOTAL OF BASE BID (ITEMS A THROUGH G) =					\$ 1,285,354.01		\$ 1,327,442.17		\$ 2,896,324.66	
BID PRICE ANALYSIS					Calculated:	\$ 1,285,354.01	Calculated:	\$ 1,327,442.17	Calculated:	\$ 2,896,324.66
					Published:	\$ 1,285,354.01	Published:	\$ 1,327,442.17	Published:	\$ 2,896,324.66
					Difference:	\$ (0.00)	Difference:	\$ (0.00)	Difference:	\$ 0.00
Percentage of Engineer's Estimate						98.82%		102.05%		222.66%
Percentage of Lowest Bid (Calculated)						117.08%		120.92%		263.83%